
Term 1 Day Parent Calendar

WEEK 1 All Week

19/08/2024 Monday INSET 1

20/08/2024 Tuesday First Day of term

21/08/2024 Wednesday

22/08/2024 Thursday

23/08/2024 Friday

WEEK 2 Term 1                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
26/08/2024 Saturday

27/08/2024 Sunday

28/08/2024 Monday

29/08/2024 Tuesday

30/08/2024 Wednesday

WEEK 3 Assembly Week S3 Outward Bound Trip

02/09/2024 Thursday

03/09/2024 Friday

04/09/2024 Saturday

05/09/2024 Sunday

06/09/2024 Monday

WEEK 4

09/09/2024 Tuesday

10/09/2024 Wednesday

11/09/2024 Thursday Parent Council 1 (AGM)

12/09/2024 Friday

13/09/2024 Saturday

WEEK 5 Assembly Week NHS Flu Vaccinations

16/09/2024 Sunday

17/09/2024 Monday UCAS / Post School Destinations Information Evening 

18/09/2024 Tuesday

19/09/2024 Wednesday

20/09/2024 Thursday

WEEK 6

23/09/2024 Friday

24/09/2024 Saturday

25/09/2024 Sunday

26/09/2024 Monday

27/09/2024 Tuesday

WEEK 7 House Assembly 

30/09/2024 Wednesday
Photographer (Mon-Wed)

01/10/2024 Thursday Learning  and Teaching Open Evening (S1-3)

02/10/2024 Friday

03/10/2024 Saturday

04/10/2024 Sunday

WEEK 8

07/10/2024 Monday

08/10/2024 Tuesday
S1/2/3 & S4/5/6 Tracking Reports - To Parents/Carers
School show - Night 1
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09/10/2024 Wednesday School show - Night 2

10/10/2024 Thursday School show - Night 3

11/10/2024 Friday
Final Submission for MediDentiVets and Oxbridge apps on UCAS / End of Term 
1

Term 2

WEEK 9 All Week Start of S4/5/6 Assessment period begins

28/10/2024 Monday Start of Term 2

29/10/2024 Tuesday Careers Fair

30/10/2024 Wednesday

31/10/2024 Thursday

01/11/2024 Friday

Week 10 Term 2
04/11/2024 Monday

05/11/2024 Tuesday

06/11/2024 Wednesday S4 Parents Evening  16.30-19.00

07/11/2024 Thursday

08/11/2024 Friday Final Deadline for UCAS Personal Statements to Guidance 

WEEK 11

11/11/2024 Monday Health & Wellbeing Evening (S1-S6)

12/11/2024 Tuesday

13/11/2024 Wednesday Sponsored Afternoon

14/11/2024 Thursday INSET 2 - School Day

15/11/2024 Friday INSET 3 - Authority Day

WEEK 12

18/11/2024 Monday

19/11/2024 Tuesday Parent Council 2

20/11/2024 Wednesday

21/11/2024 Thursday

22/11/2024 Friday Parent Council Quiz Night

WEEK 13  S2 Outward Bound Adventure Trip 

25/11/2024 Monday

26/11/2024 Tuesday

27/11/2024 Wednesday

28/11/2024 Thursday

29/11/2024 Friday Academy Deadline for submission of UCAS applications to universities 

WEEK 14

02/12/2024 Monday S1 Parents Evening  1630 -1900  

03/12/2024 Tuesday

04/12/2024 Wednesday

05/12/2024 Thursday Christmas Concert

06/12/2024 Friday

WEEK 15 House Assembly 
09/12/2024 Monday

10/12/2024 Tuesday

11/12/2024 Wednesday

12/12/2024 Thursday S5/6 Parents Evening 16.30-19.00

13/12/2024 Friday

WEEK 16

16/12/2024 Monday

17/12/2024 Tuesday

18/12/2024 Wednesday Christmas Lunch (TBC)

19/12/2024 Thursday
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20/12/2024 Friday End of Term 2

Term 3

WEEK 17 All Week

06/01/2025 Monday Start of Term 3

07/01/2025 Tuesday

08/01/2025 Wednesday

09/01/2025 Thursday

10/01/2025 Friday

WEEK 18 Start of S4/5/6 Assessment week   Study Leave (S4-6)

13/01/2025 Monday

14/01/2025 Tuesday

15/01/2025 Wednesday

16/01/2025 Thursday

17/01/2025 Friday

WEEK 19

20/01/2025 Monday Subject Choice Information Evening S2 into S3

21/01/2025 Tuesday Last day of S4/5/6 Assement weeks Study Leave (S4-S6)

22/01/2025 Wednesday

23/01/2025 Thursday

24/01/2025 Friday

WEEK 20

27/01/2025 Monday

28/01/2025 Tuesday

29/01/2025 Wednesday
Final Submission Deadline for all UCAS applications to universities 
Parent Council 3

30/01/2025 Thursday

31/01/2025 Friday End of  S4/5/6 assessment period

WEEK 21 Assembly Week
03/02/2025 Monday

04/02/2025 Tuesday
S2 Parents Evening 16:30-19:00

05/02/2025 Wednesday
S2 into S3 Subject Choices open
S56 Free choice opens

06/02/2025 Thursday

07/02/2025 Friday Holiday - Occasional Day - 1

WEEK 22

10/02/2025 Monday Holiday

11/02/2025 Tuesday INSET 4 - School Day

12/02/2025 Wednesday INSET 5 - Authority Day

13/02/2025 Thursday

14/02/2025 Friday

WEEK 23

17/02/2025 Monday S56 free choice closes

18/02/2025 Tuesday

19/02/2025 Wednesday
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20/02/2025 Thursday

21/02/2025 Friday

WEEK 24 House Assembly 
24/02/2025 Monday

25/02/2025 Tuesday

26/02/2025 Wednesday

27/02/2025 Thursday

28/02/2025 Friday Science Live @ Disneyland Paris Trip (28/02/25 - 05/03/25)

WEEK 25

03/03/2025 Monday
S4/5/6 Full Reports to Parents/Carers
S56 Choices Open

04/03/2025 Tuesday

05/03/2025 Wednesday S3 Parents Evening  16:30-19:00

06/03/2025 Thursday

07/03/2025 Friday S4/5 into S5/6 Choice Deadline

WEEK 26 Assembly Week

10/03/2025 Monday

11/03/2025 Tuesday

12/03/2025 Wednesday

13/03/2025 Thursday

14/03/2025 Friday

WEEK 27 Assembly Week 
17/03/2025 Monday

18/03/2025 Tuesday

19/03/2025 Wednesday

20/03/2025 Thursday

21/03/2025 Friday

WEEK 28

24/03/2025 Monday Parent Council (4)

25/03/2025 Tuesday

26/03/2025 Wednesday

27/03/2025 Thursday

28/03/2025 Friday End of Term 3

WEEK 29 All Week

14/04/2025 Monday

15/04/2025 Tuesday

16/04/2025 Wednesday

17/04/2025 Thursday

18/04/2025 Friday

WEEK 30 Term 4
21/04/2025 Monday SQA Study leave starts (Provisional)

22/04/2025 Tuesday

23/04/2025 Wednesday

24/04/2025 Thursday

25/04/2025 Friday

WEEK 31 Assembly Week
28/04/2025 Monday

29/04/2025 Tuesday

30/04/2025 Wednesday

01/05/2025 Thursday

02/05/2025 Friday

WEEK 32
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05/05/2025 Monday May Day Holiday

06/05/2025 Tuesday

07/05/2025 Wednesday

08/05/2025 Thursday

09/05/2025 Friday

WEEK 33

12/05/2025 Monday

13/05/2025 Tuesday

14/05/2025 Wednesday

15/05/2025 Thursday

16/05/2025 Friday

WEEK 34

19/05/2025 Monday

20/05/2025 Tuesday S1/2/3 Tracking Report - To Parents/Carers

21/05/2025 Wednesday

22/05/2025 Thursday

23/05/2025 Friday

WEEK 35

26/05/2025 Monday

27/05/2025 Tuesday Sports Day/Parent Council (5)

28/05/2025 Wednesday

29/05/2025 Thursday

30/05/2025 Friday

WEEK 36

02/06/2025 Monday Holiday - Occasional Day - 2

03/06/2025 Tuesday

04/06/2025 Wednesday

05/06/2025 Thursday

06/06/2025 Friday

WEEK 37 Assembly Week/ 
09/06/2025 Monday

10/06/2025 Tuesday

11/06/2025 Wednesday

12/06/2025 Thursday

13/06/2025 Friday

WEEK 38 P7 Transiton 
16/06/2025 Monday

17/06/2025 Tuesday

18/06/2025 Wednesday

19/06/2025 Thursday

20/06/2025 Friday

WEEK 39 House / Celebrations Assembly Week 

23/06/2025 Monday

24/06/2025 Tuesday

25/06/2025 Wednesday Summer Concert

26/06/2025 Thursday

27/06/2025 Friday

WEEK 40  
30/06/2025 Monday

01/07/2025 Tuesday

02/07/2025 Wednesday

03/07/2025 Thursday

04/07/2025 Friday End of Term 4
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